
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 
 

  

Chicken Rogan Josh with Rice 
  

Type: 
 
Material name: 
 
Net weight: 
 
Packaging: 
 
Ingredients: 
 
 
 
 
 
Allergens: 

Wet pouch 
 
Chicken Rogan josh with Rice 
 
400 g 
 
Retort pouch PET12 µ / AL9 µ / NY15 µ /R- CPP80µ 
 
Chicken broth (Water, Chicken bone), Chicken (18.3%), Rice (15%), Tomato paste, 
Red bell pepper, Sunflower seed oil, Sugar, Yogurt powder(Milk), Salt, Modified 
corn starch, Onion, Garlic, Curry powder (0.6% - Mustard powder, Fenugreek 
powder, Coriander powder, Turmeric powder, White pepper, Paprika powder, 
Cumin powder and Cinnamon powder), Spices, Thickener (E415). 
 
Milk, Mustard  

 
 
Nutrition:  
 
 
 

 
 
Energy: 
Fat: 
of which saturates: 
Carbohydrate: 
of which sugars: 
Fibre: 
Protein:  
Salt: 

 
Per 100 g                                   Per 400 g  
131 kcal/ 550 kJ                       524 kcal/ 2200 kJ 
   6,2 g                                             24,8 g 
   0,8 g                                               3,2 g 
 11,9 g                                             47,6 g 
   4,5 g                                                18 g 
   0,4 g                                               1,6 g 
   7,0 g                                                28 g 
   1,2 g                                               4,8 g 
 

 
Shelf life: 
 
 
Storage: 

 
Unopened: 36 months at an ambient temperature in a temperate climate or 
according to NATO Standard AMedP-1.11; Chapter 3 – Shelf Life  
 
Stored and consumed in +1 to +50 degrees Celsius  
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